Model
Max.
Flow
  (m³/h)
Max.
Head
(m)
Voltage (V) Power
(W)
Cable
(m)
Outlet
(inch)
Solar Panel
  Open circuit voltage
(Voc)
Solar Panel
  Power Configuration Calculated (A)
SJFLO14-35AD  14 35 DC60–400V 750 2 2 <400V >=1.3* PUMP POWER 4X450W(HV) X1ARRAY
VOLT=110/400 ,CURRENT=
6.5A/1.9A
SJFLO15-52AD 15 52 DC60–400V 1100 2 2 <400V >=1.3* PUMP POWER 4X450W(HV) X1ARRAY
VOLT=150/400 ,CURRENT=
7.3A/2.75A
SJFLO15-72AD   15 72 DC60–400V 1500 2 2 <400V >=1.3* PUMP POWER 4X450W(HV) X1ARRAY
VOLT=200/400 ,CURRENT=
7.5A/3.75A
SJFLO15-105AD   15 105 DC60–400V 2200 2 2 <400V >=1.3* PUMP POWER 4X450W(HV) X1ARRAY
VOLT=280/400 ,CURRENT=
7.9A/5.5A
SJFLO17-82AD  17 82 DC60–400V 2200 2 2 <400V >=1.3* PUMP POWER 4X450W(HV) X1ARRAY
VOLT=280/400 ,CURRENT=
7.9A/5.5A
Technical Data
SJFLO